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1"" _Flying 787 Dreamliner from Melbourne
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FROM
MELBOURNE 10O

BRUNEI

KOTA KINABALU
SINGAPORE
KUALA LUMPUR
BANGKOK
MANILA

BALI

HO CHI MINH CITY
JAKARTA
SURABAYA
HONG KONG
SHANGHAI
SEOUL

DUBAI

LONDON

All Inclusive Airfares

Valid for sale until 14 May 2018. Travel from 1 April to 12 December 2018

ECONOMY

CLASS
RETURN FROM

$615
$615
$598
$599
$600
$598
$600
$598
$608
$608
$648
$649
$650
$1099
$1010

BUSINESS

CLASS
RETURN FROM

$2,060
$2,060
$2048
$2050
$2050
$2048
$2050
$2048
$2048
$2048
$2097
$2,099
$2668
$4,000
$5002

Melbourne Reservations: 03 8651 1000
email: melrba@rba.com.bn

WWW.FLYROYALBRUNEI.COM

ROYALBRUNEIAIRLINES

£2 ROYALBRUNEIAIR

ROYALBRUNEIAIR

ECONOMY
CLASS

30Kg

Baggage

HALF HALF

CABIN®
RETURN FROM

$1338
$1338
$1323
$1325
$1325
$1323
$1325
$1323
$1328
$1328
$1373
$1374
$1659
$2550
$3,006

BOOKING CLASSES
Economy:

0,V - LON, KUL, SIN,
SGN, MNL, DPS, SEL
V - BKI, BKK, JKT, SUB,
SHA, HKG, DXB
R,U-BWN

Business:

D - All destinations

O

ROYAL BRUNE]

AIRLINES

*Inclusive of taxes and surcharges. Subject to blackout dates and seat availability. Date restrictions apply and may not be available all days.
Half Half cabin based on economy low season. Conditions apply



