

FROM MELBOURNE TO	ECONOMY CLASS* RETURN FROM	BUSINESS CLASS* RETURN FROM	HALF HALF CABIN* RETURN FROM
BRUNEI	\$615	\$2,060	\$1,338
KOTA KINABALU	\$615	\$2,060	\$1,338
SINGAPORE	\$598	\$2,048	\$1,323
KUALA LUMPUR	\$599	\$2,050	\$1,325
BANGKOK	\$600	\$2,050	\$1,325
MANILA	\$598	\$2,048	\$1,323
BALI	\$600	\$2,050	\$1,325
HO CHI MINH CITY	\$598	\$2,048	\$1,323
JAKARTA	\$608	\$2,048	\$1,328
SURABAYA	\$608	\$2,048	\$1,328
HONG KONG	\$648	<b>\$2,097</b>	\$1,373
SHANGHAI	\$649	\$2,099	\$1,374
SEOUL	\$650	\$2,668	\$1,659
DUBAI	\$1,099	\$4,000	\$2,550
LONDON	\$1,010	\$5,002	\$3,006

**BOOKING CLASSES** 

**Economy:** 

O, V - LON, KUL, SIN, SGN, MNL, DPS, SEL

V - BKI, BKK, JKT, SUB, SHA, HKG, DXB

R. U - BWN

**Business:** 

D - All destinations

All Inclusive Airfares

Valid for sale until 14 May 2018. Travel from 1 April to 12 December 2018

ECONOMY CLASS 30Kg Baggage



Melbourne Reservations: 03 8651 1000

email: melrba@rba.com.bn

WWW.FLYROYALBRUNEI.COM







